
What’s on at Lawmuir?

Be Safe - Be successful  - Be Sensible - Be Smart 

Week Beginning 28th April 2025
Monday 28th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am

Tuesday 29th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am

Wednesday 30th April
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Bazooka Make & Create Arts Sessions

Thursday 1st May
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Cluster Meeting – Miss Hurst

Friday 2nd May
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Whole School Assembly
• R10 Assembly 2pm – Parents Welcome

Lunch Menu 
Week 3

Dates for Your Diary 

Monday 5th May – May Day Holiday – School Closed
Tuesday 6th May – Inset Day 5 – School Closed for pupils
Thursday 8th May – New P1 Transition Visit 1.45 – 2.45pm
Thursday 15th May - New P1 Transition Lunch  11.15 – 11.45am
Friday 23rd May – May Weekend – School Closed
Monday 26th May – May Weekend – School Closed
Wednesday 28th May – R11 Blair Drummond Safari Park Visit
Thursday 29th May – New P1 Transition Visit 1.45 – 2.45pm
Wednesday 11th June – R7 Summerlee Museum Visit
Thursday 12th June - New P1 Transition Visit 1.45 – 2.45pm
Wednesday 25th June – School Closes for Summer 1pm



New Janitor
A huge Lawmuir welcome to Mr John Laird our new Facilities 

Support Officer (Janitor) who has taken up the role on a 
permanent basis. 

John is looking forward to meeting boys and girls in the playground 
and around the school. 

I am sure you will join me by giving him a warm friendly welcome 
over the coming days and weeks.

Gritter Competition
Congratulations to Grace R10 who was our winner in the ‘Name a 

Gritter’ competition. The winning name was Monster Ice.

The Monster Ice Gritter will be on the roads soon and able to be 
tracked around the country at 

https://www.traffic.gov.scot/gritter-tracker

Grace also received a £50 voucher as part of her prize.



School Meals Price Increase
There has been a price increase for school meals which has come 

in effect from Tuesday 22nd April 2025.
Primary Schools: Meal deal £3.40

Secondary Schools: Meal deal £3.45


